

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Three_Hole_Washbasin_Mixer_E-3800-LM34		2342400
1	Body set	1	2278420
2	Socle_set	2	2278620
3	Drain	1	2112400
4		1	2278310
5	Connecting pipe	2	2278790
6	Washbasin Mixer Column	1	2278330
7	Lever arm	2	2269500
8		1	2278300
9	Traditional socket	1	2231340
10	Hose G1/2-G3/8-450	2	2900608
11	Ceramic Head Left G1/2-90	1	2038310
12	Ceramic Head Right G1/2-90 Flush	1	2038320
13	Head LM10	2	2048510
14	Cap	2	2278700
15	Pull-out rod	1	2004370
16	column_socket	1	2055510
17	Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2	2	2900480
18	Traditional knob	1	2231300
19	Sleeve	1	2231690
20	Aerator slot	1	2278320
21	decorative_screw	1	2278380
22	Extension	2	2278740
23	Aerator body M24x1	1	2000160
24	Screw M5x75,5	2	2039610
25	Connector	2	2038960
26	Plug M8x1	2	2048570
27	Plug Body	2	2002780
28	mounting nut	2	2017380
29	Nut	1	2231660
30	Nut	1	2231680
31	Aerator strainer	1	2403830
32	Steel washer	1	2231650
33	Decorative Cap	2	2036340
34	O-ring 41x3,5	2	9917385
35*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	2	9919050
36	Gasket 18.5x12.5x3	2	2076455
37	Screw M5x8 ISO-4026	1	9903136
38	Rotating Sleeve	1	2002910
39	Plug Insert	1	2002820
40	Insert H	1	2002830
41	Teflon Insert	2	2278780
42	Foam washer	1	2231640
43	Oring14x1,78	1	9917143
44	O-ring 13,3x2,4	2	9916116
45	Gasket 10,2x5,3x4	1	2231670
46	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	4	9903028